© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Make
Rev: 1-A-062216
ORM SERIES
Description
The ORM Series features open PC board construction for

P0700-7 Versa-Knob
Designed for 0.25 in (6.35 mm) shaft of
Versa-Pot. Semi-gloss industrial black finish.
P1015-64 (AWG 14/16)
Female Quick Connect
These 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) female terminals are
constructed with an insulator barrel to provide
strain relief.
P1015-18 Quick Connect to Screw Adapter
Screw adapter terminal designed for use with
all modules with 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) male quick
connect terminals.
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
ORM120A17 120VAC Fixed 7s
ORM120A25 120VAC Onboard knob 3 - 300s
ORM230A17 230VAC Fixed 7s
ORM24D13.5 24VDC/28VDC Fixed 3.5s
ORM24D22 24VDC Onboard knob 0.5 - 30s
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
L1 N/L2
V = Voltage
RT is used when external